
COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 117-1938 Name:

Status:Type: Informational Report Passed

File created: In control:5/26/2017 DHHS: Social Services

On agenda: Final action:6/6/2017 6/6/2017

Title: Second Amendment to the Agreement with Redwood Community Action Agency to Provide Housing
and Support Services to Eligible Families

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Second Amendment to Agreement with RCAA.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors6/6/2017 1 Pass

Second Amendment to the Agreement with Redwood Community Action Agency to
Provide Housing and Support Services to Eligible Families

That the Board of Supervisors ratify three (3) originals of the Second
Amendment to the Agreement with Redwood Community Action Agency - Parents
and Children in Transition Program (Attachment 1) extending the Agreement
through May 31, 2017 signed by Director Connie Beck; and direct the Clerk
of the Board to return two (2) executed originals of the Agreement to the
Department of Health and Human Services (DHHS) - Social Services
Administration.

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

